
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charisse Charlton - (719806) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:38.80 420 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley York City 3

2:39.56 414 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull York City 3

2:40.36 408 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

2:41.11 402 H 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate York City 3

2:42.43 392 H 03/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York York City 3

2:42.75 390 H 13/01/13 Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

2:43.42 385 H 16/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

2:43.72 383 H 06/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull York City 3

2:43.88 382 H 02/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

2:43.98 381 H 10/12/12 York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4

2:44.01 381 H 22/04/12 Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

2:45.47 371 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

2:47.92 355 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

2:48.81 349 H 12/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley York City 3

2:51.55 333 H 05/11/11 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet Hull York City 3

2:56.38 306 H 10/04/11 South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet Hebburn York City 4

2:59.52 290 H 24/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate York City 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:45.47 371 H 01/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

2:43.72 383 H 06/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull York City 3

2:41.11 402 H 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate York City 3

2:39.56 414 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull York City 3

2:43.88 382 H 02/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

2:47.92 355 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3
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2:38.80 420 H 28/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley York City 3

2:40.36 408 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

2:42.75 390 H 13/01/13 Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

2:43.98 381 H 10/12/12 York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4

2:42.43 392 H 03/11/12 York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York York City 3

2:43.42 385 H 16/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

2:44.01 381 H 22/04/12 Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

2:48.81 349 H 12/02/12 Newburn New Year Meet Stanley York City 3

2:51.55 333 H 05/11/11 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet Hull York City 3

2:56.38 306 H 10/04/11 South Tyneside Spring Graded Meet Hebburn York City 4

2:59.52 290 H 24/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate York City 2
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